
DATES DAY EVENT IN-PERSON/ONLINE

1-Apr Tuesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

2-Apr Wednesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
*1000+ CHESS CLASS 7:15 PM - 8:15 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

3-Apr Thursday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

4-Apr Friday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM -6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

5-Apr Saturday *1000+ CHESS CLASS 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
WEEKEND CLUB 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

6-Apr Sunday CLOSED
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

7-Apr Monday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

8-Apr Tuesday CLOSED COACH MEETING
ONLINE

online.shoreviewchess.com

9-Apr Wednesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
*1000+ CHESS CLASS 7:15 PM - 8:15 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

10-Apr Thursday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

11-Apr Friday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM -6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

12-Apr Saturday *1000+ CHESS CLASS 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
WEEKEND CLUB 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

13-Apr Sunday CLOSED
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

14-Apr Monday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

15-Apr Tuesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

16-Apr Wednesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
*1000+ CHESS CLASS 7:15 PM - 8:15 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

17-Apr Thursday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

18-Apr Friday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM -6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

19-Apr Saturday QUAD TOURNAMENT 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM
WEEKEND CLUB 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

20-Apr Sunday CLOSED
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

21-Apr Monday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

22-Apr Tuesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

23-Apr Wednesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
*1000+ CHESS CLASS 7:15 PM - 8:15 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

24-Apr Thursday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

25-Apr Friday CHESS CLASS 5:30 PM -6:30 PM
MARATHON 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

26-Apr Saturday CLOSED 4TH SATURDAY
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

27-Apr Sunday CLOSED
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd Ste #1 Fremont

28-Apr Monday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

29-Apr Tuesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
CHESS CLASS 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

30-Apr Wednesday PRACTICE TOURNAMENT 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
*1000+ CHESS CLASS 7:15 PM - 8:15 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

Notes
*Must Be USCF 1000+ to Attend 1000+ Class and Activity
3rd Saturday Quad Tournament - 2:00 PM
Closed 4th Saturday 5th Saturday, every Sunday and National Holidays
Download "Shoreview Chess" App: Apple Store or Google Play

APRIL DAILY SCHEDULE


